ITEM PART NO
$631.01
$631.02
$631.03
$631.04
$631.05
$631.06
$631.07
$631.08
$631.09
$631.10
S631.11
$631.12
$631.13
$631.14

= e
ChBoxvwouhswNer

[Ty
> W

5 617 27
g ;TR e {
- i 26 &3{; |
1 2 3 4 ! ; ;
wh 1 iJ]L Fo Ll AN i o
N —< - I I_.._.:@j'_ 1
! 17
\ \
S B T T P =
131415 16 17 18 19—% ‘%
| .
0 3¢ 3
21 !
DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO
AIR NOZZLE (c/w BRASS CAP) 1.0mm 15 $631.15
FLUID NOZZLE 1.0mm 16 $631.16
PISTON RING 17 $631.17
O-RING 18 $631.18
COMPRESSION SCREW 19 $631.19
SEAL FOR AIR PISTON 20 $631.20
STEEL BALL 21 $631.21
GUN BODY 22 $631.22
FLUID NEEDLE 1.0mm 23 $631.23
SPRING FOR NEEDLE 24 $631.24
SCREW NUT 25 $631.25
FLUID CONTROL NUT 26-30 $631.26-30
AIR PACKING - S631-SET0.8
PACKING FOR AIR PISTON - S631-SET1.0

PARTS FOR :
SPRAY GUN TOUCH-UP GRAVITY
FEED 1.0mm SET-UP

MODELS: S631

ISSUE NO : 1
ISSUE DATE : 20/02/2017

DESCRIPTION

AIR SWITCH VALVE
PISTON RING

AIR PISTON COMPLETE
SPRING FOR AIR PISTON
SPINDLE COMPLETE
CONTROL KNOB

SCREW FOR SPINDLE
AIR ADJUSTMENT VALVE ASS'Y
RETAINER

TRIGGER PIN

HINGE PIN

CONTAINER ASS'Y
SET-UP 0.8mm

SET-UP 1.0mm

aEALEY

Sole UK Distributor, Sealey Group.

Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk.
IP32 7AR

Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park,

& 01284 757500

4L 01284 703534

& www.sealey.co.uk
Web

sales@sealey.co.uk




