



ITEM	PART NO	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	PART NO	DESCRIPTION
1	S631.01	AIR NOZZLE (c/w BRASS CAP) 1.0mm	15	S631.15	AIR SWITCH VALVE
2	S631.02	FLUID NOZZLE 1.0mm	16	S631.16	PISTON RING
3	S631.03	PISTON RING	17	S631.17	AIR PISTON COMPLETE
4	S631.04	O-RING	18	S631.18	SPRING FOR AIR PISTON
5	S631.05	COMPRESSION SCREW	19	S631.19	SPINDLE COMPLETE
6	S631.06	SEAL FOR AIR PISTON	20	S631.20	CONTROL KNOB
7	S631.07	STEEL BALL	21	S631.21	SCREW FOR SPINDLE
8	S631.08	GUN BODY	22	S631.22	AIR ADJUSTMENT VALVE ASS'Y
9	S631.09	FLUID NEEDLE 1.0mm	23	S631.23	RETAINER
10	S631.10	SPRING FOR NEEDLE	24	S631.24	TRIGGER PIN
11	S631.11	SCREW NUT	25	S631.25	HINGE PIN
12	S631.12	FLUID CONTROL NUT	26-30	S631.26-30	CONTAINER ASS'Y
13	S631.13	AIR PACKING		S631-SET0.8	SET-UP 0.8mm
14	S631.14	PACKING FOR AIR PISTON		S631-SET1.0	SET-UP 1.0mm



Sole UK Distributor, Sealey Group. Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR 01284 75750001284 703534

